GP Vienna 2014
November 13th 2014

Results

Omnium Elimination-race Elite Women

# Bib
1 23
28 24
3. 27
4. 28
5. 21
6. 25
7. 22
8. 26
9. 29
10 30

Code

SVK19900206

HUN1997101

AUT19961029

AUT19941206

CZE19980622

AUT19830921

CZE19980622

AUT19961029

AUT19970224

GER197512

Name

PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta
BORISSZA Johanna
SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin
EBERHARDT Verena
KANKOVSKA Sara

REINER Elisabeth
KANKOVSKA Ema
SCHWEINBERGER Christina
AMANN Melanie

HARTL Manuela

UCI Commissaire: A. GENSHEIMER (GER)

Timing & Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Club

SLOVAKIA
Hungary/BVSC-Zuglo
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol
Bigla

Czech /ASO Dukla Brno

ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk.

Czech /ASO Dukla Brno
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol
Juniors Cycling Team

OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol

4500 m - 6:15.337 - 43.16 km/h
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13.11.2014, 19:56



